2012-08-08
OSLON Black Series
Datasheet
Version 1.0
LCW H9GP
2012-08-08 1
OSLON Black Series combines thermal stability with
high performance and reliability in a compact black

• Bicycle Lamps • Fahrradlampe
Version 1.0 LCW H9GP
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type Color Temperature Luminous Flux
1) page 24
Ordering Code
Typ Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom 1) Seite 24  Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
[K] ΦV [mlm]
LCW
H9GP-JZKY-4R9T-1
3000
3000
61000 ... 97000 Q65111A0920
LCW
H9GP-JZKZ-4O9Q-1
3500
3500
61000 ... 112000 Q65111A0921
LCW
H9GP-KXLX-4J8K-1
4500
4500
71000 ... 130000 Q65111A0923
LCW
H9GP-JZLX-4L8N-1
4000
4000
61000 ... 130000 Q65111A0922
LCW
H9GP-JZKY-4U9X-1
2700
2700
61000 ... 97000 Q65111A0919
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page for explanation). Only one group will be
shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LCW H9GP-KXLX-4J8K-1 means that only one group
KX, KY, KZ, LX will be shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on any one packing